2018-19 (to Date)

Amount | Total Project| Amount
Project Name Organisation Applied for Cost Granted
Security at Aston Brickyard Bowmen Aston Brickyard Bowmen £ 496.00 | £ 500.00 | £ 496.00
Security at Aston Brickyard Friends of Aston Brickyard £ 420.00 | £ 420.00 | £ 420.00
Melbourne Assembly Rooms CCTV Melbourne Assembly Rooms | £  500.00 | £ 1,000.00 | £ 500.00
Security Gates at RSPCA Swadlincote  [RSPCA £ 1,100.00 | £ 1,495.00 | £ 1,100.00
Securing Gresley Old Hall Gresley Old Hall £ 1,500.00 | £ 2,952.00 | £ 1,500.00
Security Doors at Newhall Scout Hut Newhall Scouts £ 2,500.00 | £ 7,568.00 [ £ 2,500.00
Creative Communities Youth Project People Express £ 2,000.00 | £ 4,000.00 | £ 2,000.00
| |Tota| | £ 8,516.00 | £ 17,935.00 | £ 8,516.00 |
2017-18
Amount | Total Project| Amount
Project Name Organisation Applied for Cost Granted
Fpstgn and Scropton Parish Hall Exterior Foston. & Scropton Parish £ 97125 | ¢ 129500 | £ 971.25
Lighting Council
PIR Lighting at Rec In Aston Recreation in Aston £ 350.00 | £ 350.00 | £ 350.00
Sharpe's Pottery CCTV Sharpe's Pottery £ 2,000.00 | £ 4,000.00 [ £ 1,827.00
Stapenhill Bowls Club fence Stapenhill Bowls Club £ 2,500.00 (£  5,000.00 [ £ 2,500.00
Aston Youth Shelter Repair Aston Parish Council £ 500.00 | £ 1,000.00 | £ 500.00
Midway Community Centre Creative
Communities Youth Project People Express £ 500.00 | £ 1,000.00 | £ 500.00
GATES Scheme SD CVS £ 2497.00 | £ 4,994.00 [ £ 2,497.00
Swadlincoet Chill Out Club GAP Charity £ 500.00 | £ 3,500.00 | £ 500.00
Total £ 9,818.25 | £ 21,139.00 | £ 9,645.25
2016-17
Amount | Total Project| Amount
Project Name Organisation Applied for Cost Granted
Hilton Youth Group Hilton Youth Group £ 500.00 | £ 1,132.00 | £ 500.00
Willington Arts Festival Willington Parish £ 200.00 [ £ 265.00 | £ 200.00
CCTV for Barrrow Parish Council Barrow Parish Council £ 500.00 | £ 500.00 | £  500.00
Assembly Rooms CCTV Melbourne Assembly Rooms | £ 1,000.00 | £ 4,325.00 | £ 1,000.00
Securing Recreation in Aston Recreation in Aston £ 1,000.00 | £ 2,607.00 | £ 1,000.00
Aston CCTV Aston Parish Council £ 500.00 [ £ 2,851.00 [ £ 500.00
Friend of Aston Brickyard
Keeping it Safe Plantation £ 400.00 [ £ 400.00 | £ 400.00
Staunton Harold Cameras Staunton Harold Sailing Club [ £  320.00 | £ 320.00 | £ 320.00
Tuesday Night Project Youth for Christ £ 1,500.00 | £ 2,330.00 [ £ 1,500.00
Bus Stop Café CCTV South Derbyshire Form £ 500.00 (£ 1,055.00 | £ 500.00
Goseley Activity Project Goseley Activity Project £ 500.00 | £ 5,000.00 | £ 500.00
New CCTV Monitor Newhall Old Post £ 24210 | £ 24210 | £ 24210
Improved security door Newhall Old Post £ 850.00 | £ 850.00 | £ 500.00
Additional security camera Newhall Old Post £ 500.00 | £ 654.30 | £ 500.00
Total £ 851210 | £ 22,531.40 | £ 8,162.10




2015-16

Amount | Total Project| Amount
Project Name Organisation Applied for Cost Granted
Widening of Pavement Hilton Primary School £ 2,000.00 | £ 6,500.00 [ £ 2,000.00
CCTV at Etwall Cricket Club Etwall Cricket Club £ 1,300.00 | £ 2,600.00 [ £ 1,300.00
Repton Scout Hut CCTV (The Den) JOGS Repton £ 1,125.00 | £ 1,500.00 | £ 1,125.00
Security for Aston memorial hall Aston Memorial Hall £ 555.00 | £ 555.00 | £ 500.00
Security Shutters at Recreation in Aston
Recreation in Aston £ 1,350.00 | £ 1,800.00 | £ 1,350.00
Melbourne Town Centre CCTV updgrade |Melbourne Parish Council £ 51450 | £ 686.00 | £ 514.50
Newhall Skate Park Friends of Newhall park £ 2,500.00 | £ 50,000.00 | £ 2,500.00
Walton on Trent Village Hall Security Walton Parish Council £ 92092 | £ 1,841.84 | £ 920.92
Melbourne Sporting Partnership Pavillion |Melbourne Sporting
Security Partnership £ 2,500.00 | £ 6,500.00 | £ 2,500.00
Swad Transformers (Youth Arts Project) |People Express £ 2,500.00 | £ 5,000.00 | £ 2,500.00
Next Step (Domestic Abuse) Next Step £ 2,500.00 | £ 5,122.00 | £ 2,500.00
MUGA perimeter fence improvement Netherseal Parish Council £ 213750 [ £ 4,275.00 | £ 2,137.50
Egginton Village Security Egginton Parish Council £ 1,059.00 | £ 1,412.22 | £ 1,059.00
Woodville Rec CCTV Woodbville Parish Council £ 2,500.00 | £ 5,275.00 | £ 2,500.00
Totall £ 23,461.92 | £ 93,067.06 | £ 23,406.92
2014-15
Amount | Total Project| Amount
Project Name Organisation Applied for Cost Granted
Refurbishment of Container Youth of Hatton £ 500.00 (£ 700.00 | £ 500.00
Bus Shelter Solar Lighting Egginton Parish Council £ 750.00 | £ 983.00 | £ 750.00
Etwall CCTV at Frank Wickham Hall Etwall NHW £ 1,000.00 | £ 2,280.00 | £ 1,000.00
Willington Arts Festival Willington Arts Festival £ 49500 (£ 580.00 | £  495.00
Stenson Security Fence Oaklands Close Residents £ 45500 £ 910.00 | £  455.00
Recreation in Aston Recreation in Aston £ 385.00 (£ 385.00 | £ 385.00
Cadets Scheme Fire Service £ 2,500.00 [£ 23,415.00 [ £ 2,500.00
Hartshorne Community Pavillion CCTV |Hartshorne Cricket Club £ 1,200.00 | £ 1,719.00 | £ 1,200.00
CCTV at Overseal Village Hall Overseal Parish Council £ 1,173.00 | £ 1,663.00 | £ 1,173.00
CCTV At Rosliston Village Hall Rosliston Village Hall £ 500.00 | £ 504.00 [£ 500.00
Total £ 8,958.00 | £ 33,039.00 | £ 8,958.00




